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LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

ISIN: CH0025751329

Overview
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Price
71.84 CHF

Difference

O

-0.66% (-0.48)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0025751329

LOGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

11,455 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

71.84 CHF (1,240)
71.86 CHF (195)
72.20 CHF
72.28 CHF
71.06 CHF
72.32 CHF
71.804303 CHF
689,032
49,475,462.46
3,836

213

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=54968507,232686066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025751329&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025751329&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b601a1cdf404e7ed2f3ac9e497b828d834402fe90162a227635978e3288e14f4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24d64e3c944017630&time=1713543731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12f49269110a4c7ef0f960d73ad495ef56f0543003a1b9f46c0acfbadc0cb3f9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e2cabada0f3e4139&time=1713543731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50b3a6ce831a995b54f0224c7910fdc4815aaa9307b2e9c7609b749427252b81&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0a7d27adacda4172&time=1713543731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24466725347d901f02d1400b0d023ad745f045deff99c36c11fade36eb2a4d6b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5a4e05b09c93f278&time=1713543731&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f533b90466d9ba3ba12fa578b66a5e56cdcd67ad520630e21a55a438561c190&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c55048bba65a5ea14&time=1713543731&tool=RSC

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

Details

2024/04/18 17:30:38

Price
71.84 CHF

Difference

o

-0.66% (-0.48)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0025751329
LOGN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

11,455 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

74.33 CHF (924,088

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.84 CHF (1,240)
Ask (Ask size) 71.86 CHF (195)
Open 72.20 CHF
High 72.28 CHF
Low 71.06 CHF
Close (prev. day) 72.32 CHF
VWAP 71.804303 CHF
Volume (pcs) 689,032
Trading volume 49,475,462.46
Number of trades 3,836
Last size 213
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.67% +35.70% -30.86%
Perf (abs.) +8.08 +18.90 -32.06
Beta 0.96 0.88 1.25
Volatility  29.91 31.84 36.19

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2019/ 22:25
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 18:06
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/18

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01

Price

35.00 EUR

71.84 CHF

78.79 USD

72.12 CHF

34.12 EUR

(
79.38 CHF (689,017
78.10 CHF (669,470
67.49 CHF (738,976
84.40 CHF (2024/03/15
71.06 CHF (2024/04/18
84.40 CHF (2024/03/15
48.28 CHF (2023/06/21

—_ = D D O — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 6
49.48 3,836
22.05 4,461
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16828905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271730
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20005503

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 08:03 34.11 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Duesseldorf 2019/ 08:11 34.12 EUR 0.00 2
06/28

Berlin 2019/ 18:45 35.11 EUR 0.00 15
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15212001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306288
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15212000

LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Bracken P. Chairman of Managing Edouard Member of the

Darell Board Bugnion administrative board
Contact Details Nate Olmstead  Member of Executive Patrick Member of the
LOGITECH INTERNATIONAL SA Committee Aebischer administrative board
- Prakash Member of Executive Christopher Member of the
EPFL-Quartier de Innovation, Daniel Borel Arunkundrum Committee Jones administrative board
Innovation Center - 1015 Lausanne Samantha Member of Executive Deborah Member of the

Harnett Committee Thomas administrative board

Telefon: +41-21-863-55-11
Fax: +41-21-863-55-12
E-mail: -

Frankie Ng Member of the
administrative board

Guy Gecht Member of the
administrative board

Marjorie Lao Member of the
administrative board

Neela Member of the
Montgomery  administrative board

Sascha Zahnd Member of the
administrative board

Wendy Chairman of the
Becker administrative boar
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